All Finishers - Heat 1

Rundate:

12/113
13/113
14/113
15/113
16/113
17/113
18/113
19/113
20/113
21/113
22/113
23/113
24/113
25/113
26/113
27/113
28/113
29/113
30/113
31/113
32/113
33/113
34/113
35/113
36/113
37/113
38/113
39/113
40/113
41/113
42/113
43/113
44/113
45/113
46/113
47/113
48/113
49/113
50/113
51/113
52/113
53/113
54/113
55/113
56/113
57/113
58/113
59/113
60/113
61/113
62/113
63/113
64/113
65/113
66/113
67/113
68/113
69/113
70/113
71/113
72/113

05/16/2014 22:24:27 2014 Leesylvania Elem 5km

Dennis Billings
Ling Dao

Kai Dove

Dominic Porto
Sean Wright

Nick Natale

Juli Porto

Danny Jessee
Richard Woolf
Brandon Rogers
Rachel Knotts
Bonita Hummel
Jeff Knotts
Gabriel Wooten
Micah Roberts
Jill Woolf
Nicholas Jagielski
John Miranda
Christine Chismar
Mason Greene
Craig Walsh
Daniel Rose

Chase Miller
Jared Dingus

Ava Larkin
Nicholas Martin
Leif Ericson

Ken Tra

Bennett Woolf
Henry Causey
Nolan Rogers
Isabella Larkin
Steve Upthegrove
Helmie Ashiblie
Gary Elliott
Gabriella Ashiblie
Kyree Stiggle
Randy Dingus

Bib #275

Lexi Harshbarger
Anthony Finucan
Mary Lammert
Nicolas Elliott
Heather Lichtenfels
Stacy Hopkins
Mason Dove

Maddie Tarr
Angela Tarr

Phil Hopkins
Matira Woolf

Kyla Ericson

Carl Ericson
Reilly Kopaniasz
Derek Washington
Wyatt Woolf
Anthony Orlando III
Anthony Orlando Jr.
Adriane Miller
Tabitha Rogers
Crissy Kovach

Ben Harris

Shelby Kent
Christian Collazo
Aaron Lease
Timothy Dineen
Meg Dineen

Julie Starch
Connor Miller
April Scott
Stephanie Barnett
Bib #277

Emory Butler

Sex
S Place

1/64
2/64
3/64
4/64
5/64
6/64
1/47
7/64
8/64
9/64
2/47
3/47
10/64
11/64
12/64
4/47
13/64
14/64
5/47
15/64
16/64
17/64
18/64
19/64
6/47
20/64
21/64
22/64
23/64
24/64
25/64
7/47
26/64
27/64
28/64
8/47
29/64
30/64
1/2
9/47
31/64
10/47
32/64
11/47
12/47
33/64
13/47
14/47
34/64
15/47
16/47
35/64
36/64
37/64
38/64
39/64
40/64
17/47
18/47
19/47
41/64
20/47
42/64
43/64
44/64
21/47
22/47
45/64
23/47
24/47
2/2
46/64
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Woodbridge
Fairfax
Dumfries
Woodbridge
Quantico
Front Royal
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Stafford
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Dumfries
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Dumfries
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Manassas
Woodbridge
Burke
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Manassas

Stafford
Dumfries
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Manassas
Dumfries
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Manassas
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge

Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge

Dumfries
Dumfries
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Woodbridge

Woodbridge

VA

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
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Time

min/mile Ag
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:57
:03
:03
:08

:13
:13
:13
:25
:29
:54
:55
:56
:02
:03
:03
:13
:13
:14
:16
:20
:20
:21
:21
:23
:28
:51
:51
:52
:00
:04
:07
:25
:29
:35

:36
:37
:48
:49
:51
:59
:59
:01
:02
:05
:06
:09
:10
:10
:10
:10
:12
:12
:18
:19
:22

:28
:37
:46
:46
46
:48
:57
:58
:04
:04
:08

:20
:27

45
36
10

43
32
64
32
46

29
31
27

10
44

39
24
16
34
27
10
12

25
13
38
11
49

11
40
48
48

11
44

11
11
30
10

40

10
34
40
14
10
46
10
27
11

44

36
32
33
23
10
10
32
30
26
26
28

10

M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
F-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
F-Over
F-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
F-Over
M-Over
M-Over
F-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
F-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
F-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
F-Over
M-Over
M-Over

F-Over
M-Over
F-Over
M-Over
F-Over
F-Over
M-Over
F-Over
F-Over
M-Over
F-Over
F-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
F-Over
F-Over
F-Over
M-Over
F-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
F-Over
F-Over
M-Over
F-Over
F-Over

M-Over

Cat Grand

Place Prix
1/64 1000

2/64 998

3/64 996

4/64 994

5/64 992

6/64 990

1/47 1000

7/64 988

8/64 986

9/64 984

2/47 998

3/47 996

10/64 982
11/64 980
12/64 978
4/47 994

13/64 976
14/64 974
5/47 992

15/64 972
16/64 970
17/64 968
18/64 966
19/64 964
6/47 990

20/64 962
21/64 960
22/64 958
23/64 956
24/64 954
25/64 952
7/47 988

26/64 950
27/64 948
28/64 946
8/47 986

29/64 944
30/64 942
0

9/47 984

31/64 940
10/47 982
32/64 938
11/47 980
12/47 978
33/64 936
13/47 976
14/47 974
34/64 934
15/47 972
16/47 970
35/64 932
36/64 930
37/64 928
38/64 926
39/64 924
40/64 922
17/47 968
18/47 966
19/47 964
41/64 920
20/47 962
42/64 918
43/64 916
44/64 914
21/47 960
22/47 958
45/64 912
23/47 956
24/47 954
0

46/64 910

252
240
137

39

29
261
13
208
71
214
111
30
20
265
26
56
124
128
275
254
253
241
25
57
147
268
106
103
148
69
248
12
11
230
70
10

38
110
258
132
272

79

93
120
119

45

44

43

37
2717

84



73/113
74/113
75/113
76/113
77/113
78/113
79/113
80/113
81/113
82/113
83/113
84/113
85/113
86/113
87/113
88/113
89/113
90/113
91/113
92/113
93/113
94/113
95/113
96/113
97/113
98/113
99/113
100/113
101/113
102/113
103/113
104/113
105/113
106/113
107/113
108/113
109/113
110/113
111/113
112/113
113/113

Aiden Hampton
Nora Hampton
Carys Hopkins
Chase Hopkins
Lakyn Fearson
Philip Lammert
Ethel Guerrero
Iman Ibrahim
Vaughn Knight
Riana Dominguez
Sia Knight

Haley Tarr

Ross Schwalm
Lillie Rogers
Andrew Torrez
Megan Johnston
Aidan O'Connor
Crystal Interlicchia
Mya Dominguez
Anthony Interlicchia
Amra Ibrahim
Patricia Alachan
Shaun Farmer
Dionne Farmer
Milton Farmer
Sandra O'Connor
Christi Dingus
Shanna Hampton
Ron Saikowski
Gene Rowley
Jonathan Collazo
Stacey Collazo
Ed Tarr

Colin Tarr
Jeremiah Washington
Malcom Gayden
Phylicia Evans
Carol Schwalm
Annette Maresh Rowley
Sebastian Cooke
Anastasia Cooke
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47/64
25/47
26/47
48/64
27/47
49/64
28/47
29/47
50/64
30/47
31/47
32/47
51/64
33/47
52/64
34/47
53/64
35/47
36/47
54/64
37/47
38/47
55/64
39/47
56/64
40/47
41/47
42/47
57/64
58/64
59/64
43/47
60/64
61/64
62/64
63/64
44/47
45/47
46/47
64/64
47/47

Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Manassas

Manassas

Manassas

Woodbridge
King George
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge

Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Manassas

Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Dumfries

Dumfries

Dumfries

Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
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:39
:40
:40
:41
:41
:03
:25
:03
:04
:04
17
:21
:33

:49
12
:32
:19

:20
124
:53
:16

:33
:36
:36
:36
:24
:31
:12
:12
:13
:13
:06

:25
:49
:51
:54
46

11:
11:
11:
:29
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
:18
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:

11

12

28

29

29
36
43
56
56
56
00
01
05

10

18
18
18
20
29
56
01
01
02
02
02
17
58
12
12
12
12
48
48
54
21
22
42

11

12
13
32
59
10

10
40
13
54

10
25

32

24

33

30
30
43
42
42
40
58

42
34
10

48
27
52
61

M-Over
F-Over
F-Over
M-Over
F-Over
M-Over
F-Over
F-Over
M-Over
F-Over
F-Over
F-Over
M-Over
F-Over
M-Over
F-Over
M-Over
F-Over
F-Over
M-Over
F-Over
F-Over
M-Over
F-Over
M-Over
F-Over
F-Over
F-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
F-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
M-Over
F-Over
F-Over
F-Over
M-Over
F-Over

47/64
25/47
26/47
48/64
27/47
49/64
28/47
29/47
50/64
30/47
31/47
32/47
51/64
33/47
52/64
34/47
53/64
35/47
36/47
54/64
37/47
38/47
55/64
39/47
56/64
40/47
41/47
42/47
57/64
58/64
59/64
43/47
60/64
61/64
62/64
63/64
44/47
45/47
46/47
64/64
47/47

908
952
950
906
948
904
946
944
902
942
940
938
900
936
898
934
896
932
930
894
928
926
892
924
890
922
920
918
888
886
884
916
882
880
878
876
914
912
910
874
908

74
75
149
201
235
242
279
143
35

34
105
41
112
269
53
101

144
207
244
243
245
100
127

73

14
213

78
104
107

61

59
40
212
226
225



